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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1925-1 9 2 6.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLICDEBT— continued.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OFTRANSACTIONS—continued. Balances

ok
31st

March,
1925.

Transactions,
1925-1926.

Balances
on
31st

Mabch,
1926.

Authorizing
Act.

j

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Or.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

.
Brought

forward

........4,344,555
0

0

..

8,428,195
0

0

9,837,460
0

0

2,935,290
0

0

DEPARTMENTAL
DEBT

ACCOUNT
—continued.

Debentures
Account

—continued.
Railways

Improvement
Authorization
Act

1914:
Account
Invest-

ment
Account
—continued.

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
15),

(Public
Works)

..........

103,000
0

0

66,200
0

0

36,800
0

0

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section

15),
(Nauru
and
Ocean
Islands)

..

100,000
0

0

..

100,000
0

0

150,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Appropriation
Act,

1919

(Section
!8)

............5,000
0

0......
5,000
0

0

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920

(Section
16)

....
..

........

..

15,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

Hauraki
\

Plains
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1922

(Section
17)

..
..

........30,000
0

0

..

..

30,000
0

0

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1924

(Section
4)

..

..

..

..

....10,000
0

0

......
10,000
0

0

Hutt
Railway
and

Road
Improvement
Acts,

1903,
1905,
1907,

and
1910..*

............10,000
0

0......
10,000
0

0

Kauri-gum
Industry
Amendment
Act,

1914,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Section
45)

............4,000
0

0

..

..

..

4,000
0

0

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1908

..

......7,100
0

0..3,500
0

0

6,700
0

0

3,900
0

0

Land
Laws

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918

(Section
42)

..

..........2,000
0

0......
2,000
0

0

Mining
Amendment
Acts,

1913
and

1919
......2,000

0

0....
1,500

0

0

500
0

0

Native
Land

Amendment
Act,

1913
..

..

..

..

....85,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

35,000
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Aot,

1913,
and

Finanoe
Act,

1920
(Section
16)

..

..

..

..

..

17,000
0

0

..

....
17,000
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1921-22
(Section
23)

..
..

....1,000
0

0

...

..

..

1,000
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1924
(Section
5)

....
..

......10,000
0

0......
10,000

0

0

State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Advances
to

Settlers
Branch)..

..

35,000
0

0....
35,000
0

0

State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Workers
Branch)

......175,000
0

0..50,000
0

0

225,000
0

0

..

..

Swamp
Drainage
Aot,

1915,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Section
46)

15,000
0

0

..

40,000
0

0

40,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Aot,

1910,
and

Finanoe

Aot,
1919

(Section
6)

..

..

..

..

..

19,000
0

0

..

19,000
0

0

19,000
0

0

19,000
0

0

..

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Aot,

1910,
and

Finanoe

Aot,
1922

(Section
16)

..

..

..

..

..

1,000
0

0......
1,000
0

0

Carried
forward

........4,787,655
0

0

..

8,843,695
0

0

10,470,860
0

0

3,160,490
0

0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

