PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1925-1926.

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT-continued. GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.	31sr March, 1926.	. .	** :		::	:	:	:	:	:	::	;	: :	:	:	:	::	:	•	:	·
	BALANCES ON 31	Dr.	£ s. d. 2,935,290 0 0		36,800 0 0 50,000 0 0	5,000 0 0	5,000 0 0	;	10,000 0 0	10,000 0 0	4,000 0 0 3,900 0 0	2,000 0 0	00	17,000 0 0	1,000 0 0	10,000 0 0	(9	19,000 0 0	1,000 0 0	3,160,490 0 0
	Transactions, 1925-1926.	Cr.	£ s. d. 9,837,460 0 0		66,200 0 0 150,000 0 0	:	10,000 0 0	30,000 0 0	:	:	6,700 0 0		1,500 0 0 50,000 0 0	:	•	<	225,000 0 0	-	19,000 0 0	•	10,470,860 0 0
		Dr.	£ s. d. 8,428,195 0 0		103,000 0 0 100,000 0 0	:	15,000 0 0	:	÷	:	3,500 0 0	:	85,000 0 0	:		:		=	19,000 0 0	•	8,843,695 0 0
	31st March, 1925.	Cr.	э. Э.		::	:	;	•	:	:	::	:	::	•	:		: :	•	•	:	:
	BALANCES ON 31s	Dr.	£ s. d. 4,344,555 0 0		100,000 0 0	6,000 0 0	:	30,000 0 0	10,000 0 0	10,000 0 0	4,000 0 0 7,100 0 0		2,000 0 0	17,000 0 0	1,000 0 0	0	175,000 0 0	٥ ,	0 0 000.61	1,000 0 0	4,787,655 0 0
	AUTHORIZING ACT.		Brought forward	DEPARTMENTAL DEBT ACCOUNT—continued. Debentures Account—continued. Rainers Improvement Actional Action Act 1914 Account Invest-	Finance Act, 1920 (Section 15), (Public Works) Finance Act, 1920 (Section 15), (Nauru and Ocean Islands) Homel: Dictor Act, 1920 (Section 16), (Nauru and Ocean Islands)	Hadraki Fiants Amendment Ace, 1819, and Appropriation Ace, 1819 (Section 18)	Getion 16	Thurtaky, Flains Ameniament Act, 1915, and Finance Act, 1922 Harmelt Divisor Ameniament Act 1019 and Finance Act 1094	Rection 4)	and 1910	Nauri-gun industry Amendment Act, 1914, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 45) Land for Settlements Act, 1908	Land Laws Amendment Act, 1913, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 42)	Mining Amendment Acts, 1913 and 1919 Native Land Amendment Act, 1913	Kangtaki Land Dramage Amendment Aot, 1913, and Finance Aot, 1920 (Section 16)	hanguarki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1915, and rinance Act, 1921–22 (Section 1) Painage Amendment Act, 1913, and Rinance Act	1924 (Section 5)	State Advances Act, 1913 (Advances to Settlers Branch) State Advances Act, 1913 (Workers Branch)	Swamp Drainage Act, 1915, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 46) Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement Act, 1910, and Finance	Act, 1919 (Section 6)	Act, 1922 (Section 16)	Carried forward